5-08-2020 10:58 AM DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 101-GENERAL FUND TRANSACTION DATE: 4/01/2020 THRU 4/30/2020
DEPT : N/A ACCOUNTS: 1091 THRU 1091
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
1091 PAYROLL FUND
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00

FUND: 110-PAYROLL FUND

1091 PAYROLL FUND
BEGINNTING BALANCE 67,235.90
4/01/20 3/31 P00262 MISC PY-DEP 00119 PAYROLL DIRECT DEPOSIT 62,606.09CR 4,629.81
4/01/20 4/01 P00264 CHK: 018414 00120 LATHAM, BETTY D 114.51CR 4,515.30
4/01/20 4/01 P00264 CHK: 018415 00120 GORDON, III, THOMAS M 107.13CR 4,408.17
4/01/20 4/01 P00264 CHK: 018416 00120 TRIGG, JOHN C 73.88CR 4,334.29
4/01/20 4/01 P00264 CHK: 018417 00120 HARRISON, BOBBY S 96.04CR 4,238.25
4/01/20 4/01 P00264 CHK: 018418 00120 ROBINSON, DEBORAH A 38.79CR 4,199.46
4/01/20 4/01 A22398 DFT: 000313 02579 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 0848 71.30CR 4,128.16
4/01/20 4/02 B04757 Deposit 000000 02408 G/F TO P/F 4-1-2020 JE# 006736 456.44 4,584.60
4/01/20 4/02 B04758 Deposit 000000 02408 W/F TO P/R 4-1-2020 JE# 006737 45.21 4,629.81
4/01/20 4/02 B04761 Deposit 000000 02408 G/F TO P/F 4-1-2020 JE# 006740 71,540.26 76,170.07
4/01/20 4/02 B04762 Deposit 000000 02408 W/F TO P/R 4-1-2020 JE# 006741 15,237.17 91,407.24
4/01/20 4/02 B04763 Deposit 000000 02408 WW/F TO P/R 4-1-2020 JE# 006742 5,618.54 97,025.78
4/01/20 4/02 B04764 Deposit 000000 02408 S/F TO P/R 4-1-2020 JE# 006743 620.92 97,646.70
4/01/20 4/08 B04810 Deposit 000000 02437 REV TRF POSTING WRG DATE USED JE# 006784 620.92CR 97,025.78
4/01/20 4/08 B04812 Deposit 000000 02437 REV WRG DATE PUT ON TRF JE# 006786 5,618.54CR 91,407.24
4/01/20 4/08 B04814 Deposit 000000 02437 REV WRG DATE POSTED ON TRF JE# 006788 15,237.17CR 76,170.07
4/01/20 4/08 B04816 Deposit 000000 02437 REV WRG DATE POSTED ON TRF JE# 006790 71,540.26CR 4,629.81
4/13/20 4/13 A22578 DFT: 000314 02593 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 0848 18,495.29CR 13,865.48CR
4/13/20 4/13 A22579 DFT: 000315 02593 TEXAS ATTORNEY GENERAL 1718 994.59CR 14,860.07CR
4/13/20 4/13 A22580 DFT: 000316 02593 TEXAS MUNICIPAL RETIREME 1752 11,301.85CR 26,161.92CR
4/13/20 4/13 A22581 CHK: 018425 02593 COB WASTEWATER FUND 0445 61.06CR 26,222 .98CR
4/13/20 4/13 A22582 CHK: 018426 02593 COB WATER FUND 0446 20.00CR 26,242.98CR
4/13/20 4/13 A22583 CHK: 018427 02593 UNITED FUND 1892 23.00CR 26,265.98CR
4/13/20 4/13 B04839 Deposit 000000 02441 G/F TO P/R 4-15-2020 JE# 006803 74,482.85 48,216.87
4/13/20 4/13 B04840 Deposit 000000 02441 W/F TO P/R 4-15-2020 JE# 006804 15,354.27 63,571.14
4/13/20 4/13 B04841 Deposit 000000 02441 WW/F TO P/R 4-15-2020 JE# 006805 4,613.00 68,184.14
4/13/20 4/13 B04842 Deposit 000000 02441 S/F TO P/R 4-15-2020 JE# 006806 620.92 68,805.06
4/15/20 4/13 P00266 CHK: 018420 00121 LATHAM, BETTY D 925.17CR 67,879.89
4/15/20 4/13 P00266 CHK: 018421 00121 GORDON, III, THOMAS M 763.77CR 67,116.12
4/15/20 4/13 P00266 CHK: 018422 00121 TRIGG, JOHN C 929.20CR 66,186.92
4/15/20 4/13 P00266 CHK: 018423 00121 HARRISON, BOBBY S 1,417.98CR 64,768.94
4/15/20 4/13 P00266 CHK: 018424 00121 ROBINSON, DEBORAH A 434.20CR 64,334.74
4/15/20 4/13 P00267 MISC PY-DEP 00121 PAYROLL DIRECT DEPOSIT 59,704.93CR 4,629.81
4/27/20 4/27 A22769 DFT: 000317 02615 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 0848 18,816.74CR 14,186.93CR
4/27/20 4/27 A22770 DFT: 000318 02615 TEXAS ATTORNEY GENERAL 1718 994.59CR 15,181.52CR
4/27/20 4/27 A22771 DFT: 000319 02615 TEXAS MUNICIPAL RETIREME 1752 11,311.64CR 26,493.16CR
4/27/20 4/27 A22772 CHK: 018428 02615 COB GENERAL FUND 0435 55.40CR 26,548.56CR
4/27/20 4/27 A22773 CHK: 018429 02615 COB WASTEWATER FUND 0445 26.66CR 26,575.22CR

4/27/20 4/27 A22774 CHK: 018430 02615 COB WATER FUND 0446 39.49CR 26,614.71CR
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FUND: 111-EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUN
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292,959.41

PAGE:
TRANSACTION DATE:

ACCOUNTS: 1091

INV/JE #

JE# 006888
JE# 006889
JE# 006890
JE# 006891

NOTE =====

CR: 377,458.73CR

--- DEBITS ---
67,235.90
292,959.41
360,195.31

ANCE
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--- CREDITS ---
0.00
377,458.73CR
377,458.73CR
17,263.42CR

2
4/01/2020 THRU 4/30/2020
THRU 1091
AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
65,632.70CR 92,247.41CR
620.92 91,626.49CR
5,023.66 86,602.83CR
15,481.11 71,121.72CR
75,751.53 4,629.81
7,492.61CR 2,862.80CR
4,843.55CR 7,706.35CR
7,492.61 213.74CR
10,003.71CR 10,217.45CR
7,045.97CR 17,263.42CR
0.00



5-08-2020 10:58 AM

DETAIL LISTING

*%% GRAND TOTALS ***

BEGINNING BALANCES:
REPORTED ACTIVITY:

ENDING BALANCES:

GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:

--- DEBITS ---
67,235.90
292,959.41
360,195.31

PAGE: 3

--- CREDITS ---
0.00
377,458.73CR
377,458.73CR
17,263.42CR
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SELECTION CRITERIA
FISCAL YEAR: Oct-2019 / Sep-2020
FUND: All
TRANSACTION DATES: 4/01/2020 THRU 4/30/2020
TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1091 THRU 1091
DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY: NO
ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY: NO
INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS: NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

PRINT OPTIONS DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES: NO
PRINT VENDOR NAME: NO
PRINT PROJECTS: NO
PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES: NO
PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS: NO
PRINT GRAND TOTALS: YES

PRINT: INVOICE #
PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

**% END OF REPORT ***



